
We accept
Visa or Mastercard

Prices subject to change without notice.  Prices effective Jan 1, 2015

2AI
3K Transformer

Suitable for neon sculptures
& small applications

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMERS
210AI / 210BI 2000-10000v 110/220 Indoor Man. Adjusting Transformer
210AI-D 2000-10000v 110 Indoor With Dimmer
210AI-F 2000-10000v 110 Indoor Flashing Transformer
6AI / 6BI 6000V 110/220 Indoor Transformer

6000V 110/220 Indoor Transformer  (W/Dimmer)6AI-D
2AI 3000V 110 Indoor/Outdoor Transformer                                      

8D
8DT
10AD
10ADT
10BN
10BNT
13GN
13GNT
13ENC
13ENCT
15AN
15ANT
15ENC
15ENCT

8mm Dumet 3/4" Shell / 1 1/4" Glass (360 /Box)
8mm Dumet Tubulated 3/4" Shell / 1 1/4" Glass (360 /Box)
10mm Dumet 9/16" Shell / 1" Glass
10mm Dumet Tubulated 9/16" Shell / 1" Glass
10mm Nickel 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass
10mm Nickel Tubulated 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass
13mm Nickel 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass
13mm Nickel Tubulated 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass
13mm Nickel Ceramic 1" Shell / 2" Glass
13mm Nickel Ceramic Tubulated 1" Shell / 2" Glass
15mm Nickel 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass
15mm Nickel Tubulated 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass
15mm Nickel Ceramic 1" Shell / 2" Glass
15mm Nickel Ceramic Tubulated 1" Shell / 2" Glass

$57.50
$63.00

$43.50
$49.00
$28.50

$172.80/360pcs
$208.80/360pcs

$60/100pcs
$66/100pcs
$60/100pcs
$66/100pcs
$79/100pcs
$87/100pcs
$79/100pcs
$87/100pcs
$79/100pcs
$87/100pcs
$79/100pcs
$87/100pcs

ELECTRODES (Sold in a Box of 100 unless noted)

$79.00

6AI
The most compact and

powerful 6k transformer!

210AI
Now with 10FT cord.

Dimmer available rated #1

TUBE SUPPORTS, END CAPS & SHORT STOPS
NTTS - B
NTTS - C
NTTS - G
NTTS
NTEC - B
NTSS - B
SALES TAX
COD FEE
FREIGHT

Polycarbonate Tube Supports - Black
Polycarbonate Tube Supports - Clear
Glass tube support, nickel plated copper base
Polycarbonate Tube Supports with Spring Load 10mm
End Cap - 13/15mm Black
Short Stop - 13/15mm Black
California Residents Only - Add 8% or Supply Re-Sale No.
Only on COD orders (per box)
Only on orders less than $800.00

$31/100pcs
$31/100pcs
$19/100pcs
$36/100pcs
$24/100pcs
$24/100pcs

$13.00
Actual

Neon Tech Electrodes
Best value. High quality
electrodes at wholesale

prices

R -12L 12VDC Power Supply (6' Approx) $15.50

APPROVEDUL2161
Neon Power Supply

1965 PLAZA REAL  OCEANSIDE  CA 92056
ORDER  1-800 NEON TECH       CUSTOMER SERVICE  (760)630-8668       FAX  (760)630-8098


