





We accept Visa or Mastercard

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	
	ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMERS		
210AI / 210BI	2000-10000v 110/220 Indoor Man. Adjusting Transformer	\$57.50	^ ^ _
210AI-D	2000-10000v 110 Indoor With Dimmer	\$63.00	
210AI-F	2000-10000v 110 Indoor Flashing Transformer	\$79.00	2Al 3K Transformer
6AI / 6BI	6000V 110/220 Indoor Transformer	\$43.50	Suitable for neon sculptures
6AI-D	6000V 110/220 Indoor Transformer (W/Dimmer)	\$49.00	& small applications
2AI	3000V 110 Indoor/Outdoor Transformer	\$28.50	
R -12L	12VDC Power Supply (6' Approx)	\$15.50	
	ELECTRODES (Sold in a Box of 100 unless noted)		
8D	8mm Dumet 3/4" Shell / 1 1/4" Glass (360 /Box)	\$172.80/360pcs	^ ^ 1
8DT	8mm Dumet Tubulated 3/4" Shell / 1 1/4" Glass (360 /Box)	\$208.80/360pcs	
10AD	10mm Dumet 9/16" Shell / 1" Glass	\$60/100pcs	GAI
10ADT	10mm Dumet Tubulated 9/16" Shell / 1" Glass	\$66/100pcs	The most compact and
10BN	10mm Nickel 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass	\$60/100pcs	powerful 6k transformer!
10BNT	10mm Nickel Tubulated 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass	\$66/100pcs	
13GN	13mm Nickel 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass	\$79/100pcs	
13GNT	13mm Nickel Tubulated 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass	\$87/100pcs	$\wedge \wedge \wedge \wedge$
13ENC	13mm Nickel Ceramic 1" Shell / 2" Glass	\$79/100pcs	
13ENCT	13mm Nickel Ceramic Tubulated 1" Shell / 2" Glass	\$87/100pcs	210AI
15AN	15mm Nickel 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass	\$79/100pcs	Now with 10FT cord. Dimmer available rated #1
15ANT	15mm Nickel Tubulated 3/4" Shell / 2" Glass	\$87/100pcs	Dimmer available raiea #1
15ENC	15mm Nickel Ceramic 1" Shell / 2" Glass	\$79/100pcs	
15ENCT	15mm Nickel Ceramic Tubulated 1" Shell / 2" Glass	\$87/100pcs	V
	TUBE SUPPORTS, END CAPS & SHORT STOPS		
NTTS - B	Polycarbonate Tube Supports - Black	\$31/100pcs	
NTTS - C	Polycarbonate Tube Supports - Clear	\$31/100pcs	
NTTS - G	Glass tube support, nickel plated copper base	\$19/100pcs	
NTTS	Polycarbonate Tube Supports with Spring Load 10mm	\$36/100pcs	
NTEC - B	End Cap - 13/15mm Black	\$24/100pcs	Neon Tech Electrodes
NTSS - B	Short Stop - 13/15mm Black	\$24/100pcs	Best value. High quality electrodes at wholesale
SALES TAX	California Residents Only - Add 8% or Supply Re-Sale No.		prices prices
COD FEE	Only on COD orders (per box)	\$13.00	
FREIGHT	Only on orders less than \$800.00	Actual	,

Prices subject to change without notice. Prices effective Jan 1, 2015